

RAMPUR UDAY To RAMPUR
UTAR TOLA.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMUSY-NDB-BRAP-255

BENIPUR DIVISION

PT DBU 15037

ALINAWAR SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

अमरनाथ झा

M.B.No-1351

Final Bill

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/O:- Rampur uday to Rampur uday via (MMGSY-NDB) (BRICS)					
N/Amen:- Amar Nath Jha					
Agreement No:- 83/SED/2020-2021					
Date of start:- 16-01-2021					
Date of Comp. as per Agr:- 15-01-2022					
Actual date of completion:- 11-08-2022					
Final Bill					
Abstract of cost					
① Const. of ref. working p.m					
Qty = 1, RTMBPN-18					
@ Rs 4057.37/each - Rs 4057.37					
2/ Const. of ref. pillars & bus stop					
Qty = 4 Nos, RTMBPN-18					
@ Rs 1873.75/each - Rs 7495.00					
3/3 Clearing & grubbing road land - cu					
Qty = 0.36 Hec, RTMBPN-18					
@ Rs 52970.33/Hec - Rs 19069.32					
4/4 Excar. of road work - cu					
Qty = 43.00 m ³ , RTMBPN-18					
@ Rs 75.57/m ³ - Rs 3250.00					
5/5 Const. of emb. with 100m lead - cu					
Qty = 550.59 m ³ , RTMBPN-27					
@ Rs 19007/m ³ continuation - Rs 104651.00					
C.O. Rs 138559.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f. 13		138559=0
6/ Const. g emb. with lead up to 100m — as					
Qty = 128471m ³ , RTMBPN- 27					
@ Rs 154.28/m ³ — Rs 198205=0					
7/8 Const. g. G.S.B. by well graded material — do —					
Qty = 426.85m ³ , RTMBPN- 19					
@ Rs 3072.07/m ³ — Rs 1311313=0					
8/ P/v & fix logo of project, citizen board & maid — do					
Qty = 3 nos, RTMBPN- 19					
@ Rs 9749.91/each — Rs 29244=0					
9/24 E/W in excar. for str.					
Qty = 37.26m ³ , RTMBPN- 19					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³ — Rs 10399=0					
10/25 Type B (1st class) bedding					
Qty = 4.26m ³ , RTMBPN- 19					
@ Rs 493.78/m ³ — Rs 2104=0					
11/26 P/v & C.C. m-15 in open foundry — as					
Qty = 3.24m ³ , RTMBPN- 19					
@ Rs 5788.06/m ³ — Rs 18753=0					
12/27 Head wall in bricks masonry — as					
Qty = 28.03m ³ , RTMBPN- 20					
@ Rs 5006.31/m ³ — Rs 165565=0					

Continuation

C.O. Rs 1874142=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/18 p/v & fix 60mm o.H.p.c					1874/11=0
Qty = 15.8m, RTMBPN-20					
@ 26/20/RM					Rs 39176=0
14/19 plastering with C.M (1:4)					
Qty = 28.04 m ² , RTMBPN-20					
@ 179.43/m ²					Rs 5031=00
15/19, laying, spreading & compacting W.B.M (r-3)					
Qty = 290.73 m ³ , RTMBPN-20					
@ 3827.60/m ³					Rs 1112798=0
16/ cement concrete pavement					
m-30	-	as			
Qty = 258.0 m ³ , RTMBPN-20					
Qty = 90.06 m ³ , RTMBPN-25					
Total Qty 348.06 m ³					@ 7271.98/m ³ Rs 2531085=0
17/19 primer coat with (R-1)					
Qty = 1697.75 m ² , RTMBPN-20					
@ 43.35/m ²					Rs 73597=00
18/19 tack coat with (R-1)					
Qty = 1697.75 m ² , RTMBPN-20					
@ 14.83/m ²					Rs 5178=00
19/19, laying & rolling m-s-s with bitumen (5-90)					as
Qty = 1697.75 m ² , RTMBPN-21					
@ 216.81/m ²					Rs 368089=00
Continuation					
C.O. Rs 6009096=0					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.f. Qty	6007076=
20/ Const. of earthen shoulder					
Qty = 459.42 m ³ , VTMBPN-21					
Qty = 55.21 m ³ , VTMBPN-25					
Total Qty = 514.63 m ³ @ Rs 191.76/m ³ = Rs 98685=00					
21/ p/v & fix km stone - as					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTMBPN-21					
@ Rs 2295.90/each - Rs 4592=00					
22/ p/v & fix 200m stone - as					
Qty = 4 Nos, VTMBPN-21					
@ Rs 628.02/each - Rs 2512=00					
23/ p/v road marking with hot applied thermo-compound - as					
Qty = 206.0 m ² , VTMBPN-27 to 28					
@ Rs 72.95/m ² - Rs 148722=00					
24/ planting of trees & their maint. for one year - as					
Qty = 40.0 Nos, VTMBPN-28					
@ Rs 842.62/each - Rs 33705=00					
25/ p/v & fix boundary pillar -					
Qty = 10 Nos, VTMBPN-28					
@ Rs 558.98/each - Rs 5590=00					
26/ p/v & fix 600mm equi. sign					
Qty = 8 Nos, VTMBPN-28					
@ Rs 3667.25/each - Rs 29342=00					
Continuation C.O. Rs 633224=00					

Continuation C.O.A. 402/7=00

Scanned with OKEN Scanner